
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SHENANDOAH GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION, CO.

(2) STRAIGHT AHEAD
CONSTRUCTION INC

(3) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

0001 CLEAN DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

200.000

ED

5.00000 1,000.00 0.55000 110.00 0.01000 2.00

0010 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

200.000

ED

10.00000 2,000.00 6.50000 1,300.00 0.01000 2.00

0015 0430 94  1

DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"

17,125.000

LF

1.50000 25,687.50 2.14000 36,647.50 1.75000 29,968.75

0020 0430 94  2

DESILTING PIPE, 25 - 36"

14,150.000

LF

2.00000 28,300.00 2.97000 42,025.50 3.00000 42,450.00

0025 E101 72

MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY
RESPONSE)

10.000

EA

100.00000 1,000.00 305.50000 3,055.00 0.01000 0.10
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) SHENANDOAH GENERAL
CONSTRUCTION, CO.

(2) STRAIGHT AHEAD
CONSTRUCTION INC

(3) FLOTECH
ENVIRONMENTAL LLC

0001 CLEAN DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E425 73  1

CLEANING MANHOLES AND
INLETS (MECHANICAL)

200.000

EA

25.00000 5,000.00 61.10000 12,220.00 120.00000 24,000.00

0035 E425 73  5

CLEANING MANHOLES AND
INLETS  (MANUAL)

5.000

EA

5.00000 25.00 61.10000 305.50 120.00000 600.00

0040 E432  4

STORM SEWER INSPECTION
(VIDEO CAMERA)

1,000.000

LF

3.00000 3,000.00 2.57000 2,570.00 2.50000 2,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $66,012.50 $98,233.50 $99,522.85

Life Cycle Costs:

$99,522.85$66,012.50 $98,233.50Section Totals:

$98,233.50$66,012.50 $99,522.85Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$66,012.50 $98,233.50 99,522.85Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AMERICAN POWER
RODDING, CORP.

(5) ENVIROWASTE SERVICES
GROUP, INC.

(6) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

0001 CLEAN DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

200.000

ED

10.00000 2,000.00 0.01000 2.00 0.01000 2.00

0010 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

200.000

ED

20.00000 4,000.00 0.01000 2.00 0.01000 2.00

0015 0430 94  1

DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"

17,125.000

LF

2.50000 42,812.50 2.00000 34,250.00 3.45000 59,081.25

0020 0430 94  2

DESILTING PIPE, 25 - 36"

14,150.000

LF

3.50000 49,525.00 4.00000 56,600.00 4.10000 58,015.00

0025 E101 72

MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY
RESPONSE)

10.000

EA

10.00000 100.00 500.00000 5,000.00 0.01000 0.10
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) AMERICAN POWER
RODDING, CORP.

(5) ENVIROWASTE SERVICES
GROUP, INC.

(6) ROGAR MANAGEMENT &
CONSULTING OF FLORIDA

LLC

0001 CLEAN DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E425 73  1

CLEANING MANHOLES AND
INLETS (MECHANICAL)

200.000

EA

25.00000 5,000.00 150.00000 30,000.00 125.00000 25,000.00

0035 E425 73  5

CLEANING MANHOLES AND
INLETS  (MANUAL)

5.000

EA

50.00000 250.00 150.00000 750.00 398.00000 1,990.00

0040 E432  4

STORM SEWER INSPECTION
(VIDEO CAMERA)

1,000.000

LF

2.50000 2,500.00 5.50000 5,500.00 1.25000 1,250.00

Section Total with LCC: $106,187.50 $132,104.00 $145,340.35

Life Cycle Costs:

$145,340.35$106,187.50 $132,104.00Section Totals:

$132,104.00$106,187.50 $145,340.35Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$106,187.50 $132,104.00 145,340.35Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 CLEAN DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

200.000

ED

5.00000 1,000.00

0010 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

200.000

ED

25.00000 5,000.00

0015 0430 94  1

DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"

17,125.000

LF

4.00000 68,500.00

0020 0430 94  2

DESILTING PIPE, 25 - 36"

14,150.000

LF

6.00000 84,900.00

0025 E101 72

MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY
RESPONSE)

10.000

EA

2,500.00000 25,000.00

Page 7 of 9

INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) EVANS CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 CLEAN DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
(LF)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E425 73  1

CLEANING MANHOLES AND
INLETS (MECHANICAL)

200.000

EA

250.00000 50,000.00

0035 E425 73  5

CLEANING MANHOLES AND
INLETS  (MANUAL)

5.000

EA

500.00000 2,500.00

0040 E432  4

STORM SEWER INSPECTION
(VIDEO CAMERA)

1,000.000

LF

4.00000 4,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $240,900.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$240,900.00Section Totals:

$240,900.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$240,900.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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INLET/PIPE CLEANING MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):003

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K04-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) H & R PAVING, INC. (2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(3) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

150.000

ED

1.00000 150.00 0.60000 90.00 75.00000 11,250.00

0010 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

550.000

ED

1.00000 550.00 0.30000 165.00 165.00000 90,750.00

0015 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

40.000

ED

10.00000 400.00 24.70000 988.00 565.00000 22,600.00

0020 0327 70  4

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3" AVG
DEPTH

3,100.000

SY

5.00000 15,500.00 12.95000 40,145.00 6.50000 20,150.00

0025 0327 70  5

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG
DEPTH

1,200.000

SY

5.00000 6,000.00 10.05000 12,060.00 6.50000 7,800.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) H & R PAVING, INC. (2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(3) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0327 70  6

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2"
AVG DEPTH

150.000

SY

5.00000 750.00 7.65000 1,147.50 7.50000 1,125.00

0035 0334  1 13

SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC,
TRAFFIC C

350.000

TN

180.00000 63,000.00 200.00000 70,000.00 140.00000 49,000.00

0040 0337  7 42

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION
COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG
76-22, PMA

300.000

TN

180.00000 54,000.00 200.00000 60,000.00 155.00000 46,500.00

0045 0337  7 74

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION
COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG
76-22, ARB

100.000

TN

180.00000 18,000.00 200.00000 20,000.00 150.00000 15,000.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) H & R PAVING, INC. (2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(3) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0050 0425  5

MANHOLE, ADJUST

16.000

EA

500.00000 8,000.00 450.00000 7,200.00 250.00000 4,000.00

0055 0660  2101

LOOP ASSEMBLY- F&I, TYPE A

2.000

AS

2,500.00000 5,000.00 1,609.05000 3,218.10 1,500.00000 3,000.00

0060 0706  3

RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKERS

500.000

EA

5.00000 2,500.00 8.00000 4,000.00 9.00000 4,500.00

0065 0711 11123

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR
CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT

72.000

LF

3.00000 216.00 4.55000 327.60 7.25000 522.00

0070 0711 11124

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR
DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS

100.000

LF

3.50000 350.00 5.70000 570.00 12.30000 1,230.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) H & R PAVING, INC. (2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(3) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0075 0711 11125

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE
AND CROSSWALK

79.000

LF

4.00000 316.00 7.20000 568.80 14.50000 1,145.50

0080 0711 11160

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL

5.000

EA

180.00000 900.00 230.00000 1,150.00 500.00000 2,500.00

0085 0711 11170

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, ARROW

5.000

EA

100.00000 500.00 110.00000 550.00 230.00000 1,150.00

0090 E101  1  1

MOBILIZATION

4.000

LO

6,500.00000 26,000.00 10,000.00000 40,000.00 2,500.00000 10,000.00

0095 E102 10

OFF-DUTY LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

24.000

MH

100.00000 2,400.00 68.00000 1,632.00 75.00000 1,800.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) H & R PAVING, INC. (2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(3) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 E711 11121

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 6"

1,200.000

LF

1.50000 1,800.00 1.85000 2,220.00 2.30000 2,760.00

0105 E711 11141

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SKIP, 6"

500.000

LF

1.50000 750.00 1.85000 925.00 3.65000 1,825.00

0110 E711 11221

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

500.000

LF

1.50000 750.00 1.85000 925.00 2.30000 1,150.00

Section Total with LCC: $207,832.00 $267,882.00 $299,757.50

Life Cycle Costs:

$299,757.50$207,832.00 $267,882.00Section Totals:
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) H & R PAVING, INC. (2) RANGER CONSTRUCTION
INDUSTRIES, INC.

(3) WEEKLEY ASPHALT
PAVING, INC.

0002 BASE REPAIR (TN)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0115 0285709

OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09

80.000

SY

500.00000 40,000.00 180.00000 14,400.00 95.00000 7,600.00

Section Total with LCC: $40,000.00 $14,400.00 $7,600.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$7,600.00$40,000.00 $14,400.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$282,282.00$247,832.00 $307,357.50

$247,832.00

Contract Item Totals

$282,282.00 307,357.50Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JVA ENGINEERING
CONTRACTOR, INC

(5) HALLEY ENGINEERING
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT
CORP.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0102 60

WORK ZONE SIGN

150.000

ED

5.00000 750.00 0.45000 67.50 6.00000 900.00

0010 0102 74  1

CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I,
II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD

550.000

ED

2.00000 1,100.00 0.30000 165.00 3.60000 1,980.00

0015 0102 76

ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE
WARNING ARROW PANEL

40.000

ED

25.00000 1,000.00 14.00000 560.00 21.60000 864.00

0020 0327 70  4

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 3" AVG
DEPTH

3,100.000

SY

10.00000 31,000.00 20.00000 62,000.00 27.60000 85,560.00

0025 0327 70  5

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 2" AVG
DEPTH

1,200.000

SY

8.00000 9,600.00 25.00000 30,000.00 24.00000 28,800.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JVA ENGINEERING
CONTRACTOR, INC

(5) HALLEY ENGINEERING
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT
CORP.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 0327 70  6

MILLING EXIST ASPH PAVT, 1 1/2"
AVG DEPTH

150.000

SY

12.00000 1,800.00 50.00000 7,500.00 18.00000 2,700.00

0035 0334  1 13

SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC,
TRAFFIC C

350.000

TN

300.00000 105,000.00 400.00000 140,000.00 300.00000 105,000.00

0040 0337  7 42

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION
COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG
76-22, PMA

300.000

TN

330.00000 99,000.00 500.00000 150,000.00 360.00000 108,000.00

0045 0337  7 74

ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION
COURSE,TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG
76-22, ARB

100.000

TN

350.00000 35,000.00 500.00000 50,000.00 330.00000 33,000.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JVA ENGINEERING
CONTRACTOR, INC

(5) HALLEY ENGINEERING
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT
CORP.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0050 0425  5

MANHOLE, ADJUST

16.000

EA

700.00000 11,200.00 1,000.00000 16,000.00 1,200.00000 19,200.00

0055 0660  2101

LOOP ASSEMBLY- F&I, TYPE A

2.000

AS

2,000.00000 4,000.00 2,000.00000 4,000.00 4,200.00000 8,400.00

0060 0706  3

RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT
MARKERS

500.000

EA

8.00000 4,000.00 5.00000 2,500.00 18.00000 9,000.00

0065 0711 11123

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR
CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT

72.000

LF

2.50000 180.00 3.85000 277.20 12.00000 864.00

0070 0711 11124

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR
DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS

100.000

LF

4.00000 400.00 3.00000 300.00 18.00000 1,800.00
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JVA ENGINEERING
CONTRACTOR, INC

(5) HALLEY ENGINEERING
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT
CORP.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0075 0711 11125

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE
AND CROSSWALK

79.000

LF

10.00000 790.00 3.50000 276.50 30.00000 2,370.00

0080 0711 11160

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, MESSAGE OR SYMBOL

5.000

EA

120.00000 600.00 110.00000 550.00 720.00000 3,600.00

0085 0711 11170

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, ARROW

5.000

EA

80.00000 400.00 60.00000 300.00 720.00000 3,600.00

0090 E101  1  1

MOBILIZATION

4.000

LO

3,000.00000 12,000.00 5,000.00000 20,000.00 12,000.00000 48,000.00

0095 E102 10

OFF-DUTY LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

24.000

MH

60.00000 1,440.00 75.00000 1,800.00 120.00000 2,880.00
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Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JVA ENGINEERING
CONTRACTOR, INC

(5) HALLEY ENGINEERING
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT
CORP.

0001 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
CONTROL (MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0100 E711 11121

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SOLID, 6"

1,200.000

LF

1.75000 2,100.00 0.95000 1,140.00 12.00000 14,400.00

0105 E711 11141

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
WHITE, SKIP, 6"

500.000

LF

1.75000 875.00 0.95000 475.00 18.00000 9,000.00

0110 E711 11221

THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD,
YELLOW, SOLID, 6"

500.000

LF

1.75000 875.00 0.95000 475.00 18.00000 9,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $323,110.00 $488,386.20 $498,918.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$498,918.00$323,110.00 $488,386.20Section Totals:
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ASPHALT REPAIR MIAMI-DADE COUNTYWIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 6

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

October 29, 2015

Contract Description:

E6K05-R0

N/A

365 CALENDAR DAYS

MIAMI-DADE

Min: Max:

11/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) JVA ENGINEERING
CONTRACTOR, INC

(5) HALLEY ENGINEERING
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(6) COMMUNITY ASPHALT
CORP.

0002 BASE REPAIR (TN)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0115 0285709

OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09

80.000

SY

28.00000 2,240.00 120.00000 9,600.00 240.00000 19,200.00

Section Total with LCC: $2,240.00 $9,600.00 $19,200.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$19,200.00$2,240.00 $9,600.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$497,986.20$325,350.00 $518,118.00

$325,350.00

Contract Item Totals

$497,986.20 518,118.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Contract Time:
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